


Member Services

• Transport

• Warehousing

• Freight forwarding

• Fulfilment



Current

• Transport
• Adhoc
• Access to hundreds of vehicles
• Already working

• Warehousing
• Access to millions sqft of warehousing
• Short term storage agreed

• Fulfilment
• Initial contract being delivered





Proposed

• Survey of members to Identify areas of synergy

• Creation of regional warehousing hubs

• Creation of iFulfilment partnership website

• Development of vehicle utilisation visualisation

• Monthly Linkedin Posts

• Half page editorial in Logistics Leaders 7

• National business development



• Website
• Members area

• Members update key information

• Post requests for support across the Alliance

• Communicate with the Logistics Leaders Network

• Linkedin
• Monthly Freight Leaders Alliance posts

• Member posts

Proposed



• Transport
• Access to Software as a Service TMS - CarrierNet
• Agreed service levels
• Standard Operating Procedures

• Email communications
• PODs
• Discrepancy management

• Financial invoicing
• Invoice through CarrierNet
• Payments between members
• Payment to Logistics Leaders Network

Proposed



• Warehousing

• Space published on Website for members

• Members agree terms between themselves

• Members invoice directly

• Payments to Logistics Leaders Network

Proposed



• iFulfilment Partnership
• 10+ members offering:

• Pick & pack (Co-packing)

• Promotions and gifts

• Bottling

• eCommerce

• Returns management

• Regionally based offering national coverage

Proposed



• Group of 8-10 with special geographies
• Ireland
• Turkey
• China
• Netherlands
• USA
• Scandinavia
• Customs consultancy - advisory service
• Customs clearance
• Airfreight and Seafreight

Proposed



• National Contracts

• Through members - member takes lead but supported by the members and 

Logistics Leaders Network

• Source directly by the Logistics Leaders Network - offered to the members 

and one member to take the lead

• Members have the contract with any customer - Logistics Leaders Network 

paid by the member(s)

Proposed



• Management Support Services
• Aldermore Bank - infrastructure finance
• Bowe Intralogistics - Automation
• BDO International - Accounts, CM Finance, M&A
• The Logistics Partnership - People resources
• Consultancy - Strategy / Tactics
• Compliance management
• Health & Safety - warehousing
• Group procurement

Proposed



Costings

• Charges
• Loads over CarrierNet - £3 per load

• Warehousing - £0.15 per pallet stored per week

• iFulfilment - monthly charge

• National Contract - monthly charge

• Costs for project management - £350 per day

• Commission is 25% of LLN charges 



Member’s June 2023

Company Contact Name Phone Number Location Email address Main Service

3D Transport Will Ironfield 01204 522224 Bolton Haulage

Amri & Sons (A.S.L.) Nabil Amri Brixton Transport

Assembly and Packaging Services John Harvey 01670 364141 Blyth Fulfilment specialist

Atanak Sela Koydengoctu 0208 3119111 Belvedere Kent sela@dailygroupage.com International Road Freight/Turkey

Bartholomews Specialist Distribution Richard Bartholomew 01243 539224 Chichester richardb@bartholomews.co.
uk Warehousing

BGM Consultants Matthew Mould Leeds

ClearFR8 Dover

Expect Distribution Neil Rushworth 01274 378220 Bradford Neil.Rushworth@expectdistri
bution.com Warehousing and Distribution

Fagan& Whalley Sam Fagan 01282 771983 Burnley sam.fagan@faganwhalley.co.
uk Transport and Distribution

Farrall’s Group Matt Farrell 0330 002 0348 Chester Matthew@farralls.co.uk Warehousing and Distribution

Gardian Logistics Joshua Gardner 07376 952895 Kendal Joshua@gardianlogistics.com

Gerry Jones Transport Gerry Jones 01495 240402 Newport gerry@gerryjones.co.uk Transport/Distribution/Fulfilment
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Company Contact Name Phone Number Location Email address Main Service

Hawkins Logistics Tom Irons 01889 224505 Lichfield tomirons@hawkinslogistics.c
o.uk Warehousing and Distribution

Irish Freight Solutions James Wood 01204 582126 Bolton James@irishfreightsolutions.
com Freight Forwarder Ireland/Scotland

ISC Consultants Beverly Ahern 07879 529399 Epsom beverly@isconsultant.co.uk Intern’l Freight Forwarder/USA

Jama Logistics Manchester

Johnsons 1871 Warren Hamlin 0800 279 2505 Northwich whamlin@johnsons1871.co.
uk Specialist Warehousing Services

Kiss Logistics Aiden Lawler Manchester

Knowles Transport Alex Knowles 01354 740233 Wiblington Cambs alex@knowles-
transport.co.uk Transport and Distribution

Linkline Transport James Bowes/Tom Clow 01933 229444 Wellingborough tom.clow@linklinetransport.
com Intern’l Transport/Distribution

Marhaul Doncaster

Miniclipper Logistics Peter/Jayne Masters 01525 244700 Leighton Buzzard Jayne.Masters@Miniclipper.
co.uk Transport and Distribution

Metro Supply Chain Richard Sykes 0781 5620088 rsykes@metroscg.com Supply chain solutions

Onward Holdings Neil Storey 01977 614007 Featherstone neil@onwardholdings.com Warehousing
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Company Contact Name Phone Number Location Email address Main Service

Prolog Fulfilment Neil Daniells 01623 724000 Nottingham james.coleman@prolog.co.u
k Fulfilment specialist

QAS Copak Brian Kemp 01592 653743 Kirkaldy Brian.Kemp@qascopak.co.uk Fulfilment Specialist

SGL Co-Packing John Harvey 01282 877 777 Nelson Fulfilment specialist

Southampton Freight Services Ross Negus 023 8086 0999 Totton ross@sotonfreight.co.uk Intern’l Freight Forwarder/Air/Sea

Spatial Global Ian Radcliffe 01332 850925 Castle Donington i.radcliffe@spatialglobal.com Intern’l Freight Forwarder/China

SSO Logistics Peter Draper 01744 416999 St Helens/Haydock Peter Draper 
peter@ssologistics.co.uk Warehousing and Distribution

Storage UK Derek Cooper 01324 812914 Bonnybridge derek.cooper@storageukltd.
co.uk Transport and Distribution

Tooles Transport John Toole 01299 254545 Droitwich johntoole@tooles.co.uk Road Haulage
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